Blutspenden in 59348 bis zum 04.12.2026

D1
Fr
Di
Fr
Di
Fr
Di
Fr

27.01.2026
16:30-20:30 Uhr

06.03.2026
16:30-20:30 Uhr

14.04.2026
16:30-20:30 Uhr

26.06.2026
16:30-20:30 Uhr

07.07.2026
16:30-20:30 Uhr

04.09.2026
16:30-20:30 Uhr

06.10.2026
16:30-20:30 Uhr

04.12.2026
16:30-20:30 Uhr

Ludinghausen 59348 - Ludinghausen
Sporthalle der Sekundarschule
Tullinghofer Str. 27

Ludinghausen 59348 - Seppenrade
Marien-Grundschule
Alter Berg 5

Ludinghausen 59348 - Ludinghausen
Sporthalle der Sekundarschule
Tullinghofer Str. 27

Ludinghausen 59348 - Seppenrade
Marien-Grundschule
Alter Berg 5

Ludinghausen 59348 - Ludinghausen
Sporthalle der Sekundarschule
Tullinghofer Str. 27

Ludinghausen 59348 - Seppenrade
Marien-Grundschule
Alter Berg 5

Lidinghausen 59348 - Ludinghausen
Sporthalle der Sekundarschule
Tullinghofer Str. 27

Ludinghausen 59348 - Seppenrade
Marien-Grundschule
Alter Berg 5



